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
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BTCo. 379-1661 10030007/70030007 (6-60~40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Allan D. & Naomi I. Kolstein, Prem. 762-4358

Conv. 452 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd. 7-1-2 4 brs. $5%,900.



#7508--2/7/77 Pan.family room off living room.

#7511-=2/14/77 INCL: 1lrg attic fan & a/c in 1st f1 fam rm,
Show & submit all offers, Very anxious.

#7514--2/21/77 Price reduced to $54,900. ACTION, 9
#7529--3/28/77 Extra key w/R. Connolly,S.0.Anxious. Offer®.
#7536--4/13/77 Very anxious. SHWO & SUBMIT OFFERS.

#7543~-14,/28/77 Under contract by K Jack.
#7567-~6/23/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $52,000




1969

1914 k452 Elmwood Ave.,Mplwd. $345500 30 qoo g

Former 24868 - new photo $17,000 mtg.
Bet.Richmond & Summit $14,422 bal.due
Lot 63x120 . Mohawk S & L

Col, 30yrs,frame,HW flrs,comp.rf.
lst-3-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,open porch
ond-k-l bdrms,3-t.bath w/sh.o/tub
Attic-closed stairs,attic fan
Bsmt-rec.rm,tol,laund, sump pump.

ST: 0il
2-car det.garage,paved drive .
IB:HJL  379-5200 L /16/69-Exp10/15/69

Owner Arthur & Sylvia Korman,prem.)e¢A—=TI3q

L %.b,B 13.0,6? taxes $1,080.68 Poss.7/69-90 days. Keyw/LB.
Incl: carpeting, freezer, refrig, washing machine. Not incl:
hanging fixture,2nd fl.foyer, hanging fixture in lr. Fielding
GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS.

Conv.452 Elmvood Ave.,Mplwd. T-1-2 L bdrms. $38§00



#6346-=11/18/69 1969 ASSESS: 1 7.7; bldg. 17.3 rate L.61
1969 tax $1,180.D6

#6318--1/23/69 Owners phone: 762-9189. Call for all appts. Key w/LB
Add: den on lst floor; path fully tiled. 220 wiring.

#6357-=5/1L/69 D.Room wall & kitchen ceiling have been repaired.
Owner home during day. Call for appts. ANXIOUS. SHOW & SUBMIT OFFERS

#636l-=6/2/69 Terms agread to. Contracts being drawn.
Negotiations thru Lansu.

#6366--6/6/69 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists.
#6376--6/30/69 Sale by Lansu has fallen thru. RE-INSTATE. ppjee
reduction to $30,900. Now APPROVED.

#6382-=7/16/69 Under contract by R. Connolly-S.O.

#6383--7/18/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $27,500.



Soeco

24868 1452 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd. $20,00M 1

Bet:Summit & Richmond $8,000 mtg. @ 43%
Lot 63 x 120 x 63 $5,974.90 bal.due'59
Frame,Col.,blt.approx.25 yrs., $91.43 mtg. pyts.
wood-shingle roof Bradford S & L Assn.
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,lin. All Cash &
kit.,open & sun p. All Cash AboweMtg.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,1 t.bath w/ shower over tub
3rd-attic,closed stairs

Basement :toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron & copper w. p.
Steam:0il,$200 ann'l cost, 565 gal.tank

2-car garage, det.

L.B:K & R,Inc. SO 2-4800 1/5/52-Exp.T/5/52

Owner:John E. & Annie Lois Lansing,prem.,SO 2-5914

1951 Assess: Land $1,800 1951 Rate $5.45
Bldg. 4,000 " Taxes $316.10

Poss.60 days.Master bedrm.has large sleeping room over
sun parlor.Recessed radiation thruout.Venetian blinds in-
cluded in sales price.Kit.equipped with Monel metal work.
Weatherstripped windows & doors. Cap insulation.All storm
sash.Fielding G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady of
Sorrows Parochial,Bus #31,Mplwd.R.R.Station.

ZL 452 Elmwood Ave,Mplwd. 6-1-2  ST:0il  $20,000



#5709 - 1/18/52 YNow approved. ‘
#3712 - 1/25/52 Under contract of sale by Dolan,

#3726 - 2/29 /52 Contingency removed. Sold by Dolan
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Lot: 62 x 120 | AR

ht:' vests leTey (fireplace) dere, S¢Dey OePey back stairs
to 2nde |

2nd: 3 bedrooms, sleeping porch, fully tiled bath with combs,
tub and stall shower. (kit. partly wmodernized)

Concealed radiation end storm m # doors throughout.

3rd: open, eap., insulation

Steam-cil « Tecilet in basement. Ou\n e entrance
Possession arranged, & Co B 4(5'- /W
L.V, 1800 Taxes ©237.50

“.¥s 4000 £ Z""“"""f

Owner: ZElmworth Realty Co. Inc. c¢/o Bedworth Ins, 830 Broad
Street, Wewark -- Occupied by Sidney S. Bedworth,z§
Ml-1-273 3. S0 2-7898

70«30 split with Bedworth Inc.

452 Elmwood Avemue, wvaplewood






9838 452 BElmwood Ave., Mplwd. $9,000 1
Bet. valktland Road & Parker Avenue F&C

fct 62 x 150

Frame; Colonial

1st = 4 = he,ler,,der.,kit & sun parlor
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